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Kolbendichtungen (Hydraulik) - 922,7x950x8,7 - OMK-E - PTFE B670 -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/de/kolbendichtungen-hydraulik-922.7x950x8.7-omk-e-ptfe-b670-freudenberg-24275976-verpackungseinheit-1stck

Specificaties
Productnummer

Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Style

model
Auf3endurchmesser (D)
Innendurchmesser (d)
Breite (H)
Einbauraumbreite (L)
Gestaltung

Material

Abmessungen

Breite der Anlaufschrage (C)
Einheit
Energizer-Verbindung
Gewicht

Herkunftsland

Marke

Modell

Profil (P)

Radius Einbauraum (R1)
Verpackungsbeschreibung

Verpackungseinheit

24275976

Freudenberg Sealing Technologies

Hydraulik kolbendichtungen
PTFE B670
OMK-E
OMK-E

950

922.7

8.7

9.5

OMK-E
PTFE B670
950.00X922.70X8.70X13.65
15

pcs Stuks
NBR

0 Gram

DE
Freudenberg
OMK-E
13.65

2

1

1
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